
Beginning Rider Trot A Pole Equitation Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count NOTES

Riley Frank 26 20 46 1st = 10 points

Talia Lowe 20 13 33 2nd = 6 points

Brookelyn Vrem 20 20 3rd = 4 points

Lily Burkholder 11 11 4th = 3 points

Rory Besser 9 9 5th = 2 points

Emerson Pettus 7 2 9 6th = 1 point

Lydia Davis 8 0

Joannie Bejanu 8 0

Hudson Gentry 2 1 3

Katie Sherman 2 2

highlight yellow = not a member 

highlight orange = horse not registered

USHJA Outreach Equitation  Cross Rail Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Grace Bercot 16 19 35

Finley Meyer 30 30

Ema Kowell 20 20

Jen Scott 18 18

Talia Lowe 6 12 18

Addison Hughes 11 11

Riley Frank 4 6 10

Nicole Lueck 9 9

Kelsey Swick 2 2 4

USHJA 18" Hunters Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Prim and Proper Grace Bercot 20 14 34

Chamen Des Rosier Finley Meyer 26 26

Alize Beth Smith 20 20

Piper Jen Scott 7 10 17

Sienna Charlotte Oakes 14 14

Apollo Sage Kowell 12 12

Calwera Emily Preston 7 5 12

Penny Ema Kowell 10 10

Sonora Josie Lauman 5 6 0

USHJA Outreach Hunters 2' Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Levino 18 Karen Faux 18 18 36

Profekts Gabby Nibler 24 6 30

Maggie Rose Bella Dawson 19 19

SF Picant Aven Mellor 16 16

Chamen Des Rosier Finley Meyer 14 14

Apollo Sage Kowell 9 9

Keepsake Jen Delia 8 8

Noteable Erica Hoiness 3 3

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2' (Juniors) Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points That Count

Finley Meyer 30 30

Mia Griffin 17 17

Bella Dawson 13 14 27

Addson Hughes 4 8 12

Jocelyn Hersey 9 9

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2' (Adults) Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points That Count

Karen Faux 22 10 32

Erica Hoiness 14 14

HDHJA Medal 2' Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points That Count

Bella Dawson 6 6 12

Karen Faux 10 10

Mia Griffin 10 10



Finley Meyer 4 4

Addison Hughes 3 3

USHJA Outreach Hunter 2'3" Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points That Count

RHS Tin Tin Ellie Jacob 21 9 30

Finnigan Beck McDonald 26 0

It's A Mystery Adelyn Jacoby 14 5 19

Cheyennes Hope Violet Addington 15 15

Red Rocket Josie Lauman 13 16 0

Final Touch Ryder Pettus 9 3 12

Xpress Jennifer Horton 7 7

Winston Erica Hoiness 5 5

Avita Katie Sherman 4 4

USHJA Outreach  Equitation 2'6" (Juniors) Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Adelyn Jacoby 9 26 35

Greta Morgan 10 22 32

Ellie Jacob 24 24

Kailana Savage 12 12

Sonya Bengali 6 0

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2'6" (Adults) Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points That Count

Claire Curl 16 16

Gracie Smith 10 10

Jennifer Horton 3 3

HDHJA Medal 2'6" Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points That Count

Ellie Jacob 10 10

Gracie Smith 6 6

Adelyn Jacoby 4 4

USHJA Outreach Hunters 2'9" Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Duckee Wendy Krohn 30 30

Westminster's Coquette Carmen Cole Marshal 18 18

Abright Reality Sonya Bengali 1 0

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2'9" (Juniors) Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Lily Marshall 30 26 56

Kailana Savage 8 14 22

Taylor Methany 12 12

Jackie Sherer 9 9

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2'9" (Adults) Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Josie Lauman 16 20 36

 USHJA Outreach Equitation 3' (Juniors) Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Taylor Metheny 1 1

USHJA Outreach Equitation 3' (Adults) Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

HDHJA Medal 3' Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count



.50-.55M Non-Pro Cross Rail Jumper Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Sonora Josie Lauman 10 20 0

Calwera Emily Preston 3 12 15

Dyna Cat Sunflower Logan Rosenburg 12 12

Jet Cat Alie Kouzoukian 10 10

Lobos Celtic Thistle Ryder Pettus 3 7 10

Smokey Joe Marley Gorman 7 7

Piper Serafina Trask 6 6

Valient Contender Erik Corrington 6 0

Willow Ella Juhnke 3 3

.60-.65 Non-Pro Jumper Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Maggie Rose Bella Dawson 16 16

Cricket Heidi Rosendahi 14 0

Cormint B Addison Hughes 10 10

Jet Cat Alie Kouzoukian 10 10

Willow Ella Juhnke 10 10

Cheenne's Hope Violet Addington 10 10

Final Touch Ryder Pettus 6 4 10

Lobos Celtic Thistle Ryder Pettus 4 1 5

Piper Serafina Trask 4 4

Smokey Joe Marley Gorman 4 4

Roxie the Rockstar Jocelyn Hersey 4 4

Alize Beth Smith 3 3

Valient Contender Erik Corrington 2 0

Eclipse Izzy Tabish 2 0

.70-.75 Non-Pro Jumper Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Red Rocket Josie Lauman 8 20 0

A Very Fairy Tale Mia Griffin 16 6 22

Cadeau Dor Katherine Forester 13 13

Xpress Jennifer Horton 10 10

SIG Marquee Sandy Kennedy 6 0

Sapphire Rylee Albrecht 6 6

Steel on Fire Hilary Sharpe 4 0

Bernie Strike Nancy DiChiara 3 3

True Synergy Mo Lewis 3 3

Porsche Rylan Keefe 1 1

Final Touch Ryder Pettus 1 1

.80-.85M Non-Pro Jumper Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Porsche Rylan Keefe 10 20 30

Chicago Taylor Metheny 12 12

Thunder Kailana Savage 6 4 10

She's a Lady (Jenda) Sylvie Kresser 1 1

.90-.95  Non-Pro Jumper Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Samantha Josie Lauman 11 20 31

Upshift Josie Lauman 9 12 21

Blair Waldorf HF Lisa Valenta 10 10

Nietzsche Ulli Tingly 6 6

Dulce Juliet Backus 6 6

Tarquin Jackie Sherer 4 4

She's a Lady (Jenda) Sylvie Kresser 3 3

Raptures Emblem Amy Sabbadini 2 2

Delta S Irish Storm Zach Sherer 1 1

1.0-1.05M  Non-Pro Jumper Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Blair Waldorf HF Lisa Valenta 16 0

Dulce Juliette Backus 16 16

Dexciminka Zach Sherer 10 10



Gambling on Jack Elora Ellefson 10 10

Meatloaf Brighton Logan 10 10

Nietzsche Ulli Tingly 6 0

1.10-1.15M  Non-Pro Jumper Rider Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Points that Count

Dexciminka Zach Sherer 10 10

Gambling on Jack Elora Ellefson 6 6


